
  

                                                                      
                    

Pommier, Gérard 

¿Qué es lo "real"? Ensayo psicoanalítico    

     

  Editorial:
  Ciudad:
  Año:
  Páginas:
  ISBN:
  Precio:

 

Nueva Visión
Buenos Aires
2005
176
978-950-602-508-3
14 € 

                                    

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

